ALGERNON CHARLES
SWINBURNE, A
CRITICAL STUDY



Published @ 2017 Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd

ISBN 9780649129836

Algernon Charles Swinburne, a critical study by Edward Thomas

Except for use in any review, the reproduction or utilisation of this work in whole or in part in
any form by any electronic, mechanical or other means, now known or hereafter invented,
including xerography, photocopying and recording, or in any information storage or retrieval
system, is forbidden without the permission of the publisher, Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd, PO Box
1576 Collingwood, Victoria 3066 Australia.

All rights reserved.

Edited by Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd.
Cover @ 2017

This book is sold subject to the condition that it shall not, by way of trade or otherwise, be lent,
re-sold, hired out, or otherwise circulated without the publisher's prior consent in any form or
binding or cover other than that in which it is published and without a similar condition
including this condition being imposed on the subsequent purchaser.

www.triestepublishing.com



EDWARD THOMAS

ALGERNON CHARLES
SWINBURNE, A
CRITICAL STUDY

ﬁTrieste






ALGERNON CHARLES

SWINBURNE

A CRITICAL STUDY

BY

EDWARD THOMAS

NEW YORK
MITCHELL KENNERLEY
MCMXII






Tao
WALTER DE LA MARE

#b:‘ﬁm&, (] I'Dﬂllli traveller, ave exs’er thanm aNsreryg.
'
T THHEE MULLA-MTULoars,






\ “I]

1y

NOTE
I am very much indebted to Mr. Theodore

Watts-Dunton for permission to quote from
Swinburne’s prose and poetry in this book,
and to my friend, Mr. Clifford Bax. for many

consultations.
E. T.






CONTENTS

CHLFTER

L ATALANTA IN CALYDON
II. PREPARATIONS
II. THE AFFROACH
IV. POEMS AND BALLADS
V., OPINIONS: PROSE-WORKS
VL. SONGE BEFORE SUNRISE
VII. LATER POEMS: CHARACTERISTICS
VIII. LATER POEMS: HESULTS
IX. TRISTRAM OF LYONESSE
X. THE I'LAYS

FAGE

11
24
69
75
100
127
150
1M
211

225



