ALGERNON CHARLES SWINBURNE, A CRITICAL STUDY

Published @ 2017 Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd

ISBN 9780649129836

Algernon Charles Swinburne, a critical study by Edward Thomas

Except for use in any review, the reproduction or utilisation of this work in whole or in part in any form by any electronic, mechanical or other means, now known or hereafter invented, including xerography, photocopying and recording, or in any information storage or retrieval system, is forbidden without the permission of the publisher, Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd, PO Box 1576 Collingwood, Victoria 3066 Australia.

All rights reserved.

Edited by Trieste Publishing Pty Ltd. Cover @ 2017

This book is sold subject to the condition that it shall not, by way of trade or otherwise, be lent, re-sold, hired out, or otherwise circulated without the publisher's prior consent in any form or binding or cover other than that in which it is published and without a similar condition including this condition being imposed on the subsequent purchaser.

www.triestepublishing.com

EDWARD THOMAS

ALGERNON CHARLES SWINBURNE, A CRITICAL STUDY

Trieste

ALGERNON CHARLES SWINBURNE

A CRITICAL STUDY BY EDWARD THOMAS



NEW YORK MITCHELL KENNERLEY MCMXII

WILLIAM BRENDON AND SON, LTD. PRINTERS, PLYMOUTH

To WALTER DE LA MARE

"Questions, O royal traveller, are easier than answers." THE TIMEE MULLA-MULGARS,



PR 5514 T26

NOTE

I AM very much indebted to Mr. Theodore Watts-Dunton for permission to quote from Swinburne's prose and poetry in this book, and to my friend, Mr. Clifford Bax, for many consultations.

Е. Т.



CONTENTS

CHAPTER	PAGE
L ATALANTA IN CALYDON	11
II. PREPARATIONS	24
III. THE APPROACH	69
IV. POEMS AND BALLADS	75
V. OPINIONS: PROSE-WORKS	100
VL SONGS BEFORE SUNRISE	127
VII. LATER POEMS: CHARACTERISTICS	150
III. LATER POEMS : RESULTS	171
IX. TRISTRAM OF LYONESSE	211
X. THE PLAYS	225